
Am , den

Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min
I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

SV Brackel 06
SF Sölderholz
Westfalia Wickede
DJK Tus Körne
VFR Sölde
SC Husen-Kurl
Wambeler SV

II. Spielplan
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III. Abschlußtabelle
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Endrundenteilnehmer
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7.

Wambeler SV
Westfalia Wickede
SV Brackel 06
VFR Sölde
DJK TuS Körne
SF Sölderholz
SC Husen-Kurl

6.
5. 6

6

5.

6 -10 

16

3.

Mannschaften
1.

6 0

1

6 0
Ergebnis

Sporthalle Brackel 

1

7.

Spielpaarung

00:0014:30 03:00

30.03.2013

DJK Tus Körne14:40

SV Brackel 06 SF Sölderholz14:30

Samstag

2.

4.

6.

Westfalia Wickede

3 VFR Sölde

BeginnNr.

4

5

2

15:03 Wambeler SV

15:16 SF Sölderholz

12

13

6

7

8

9

10

11

20

14

15

18

19

16

17

2 014:53 SC Husen-Kurl

DJK Tus Körne 1 3
SV Brackel 06 1 0

15:39 SV Brackel 06 SC Husen-Kurl 3
15:26 Westfalia Wickede VFR Sölde 0

4

1
0
415:49 DJK Tus Körne Wambeler SV 0

16:02 SF Sölderholz Westfalia Wickede 0

16:25 Wambeler SV Westfalia Wickede 0
16:12 0VFR Sölde SV Brackel 06 2

0

16:45 SV Brackel 06 DJK Tus Körne

16:35 SC Husen-Kurl SF Sölderholz

4 0
0 1

16:58 SC Husen-Kurl Wambeler SV 0 6
17:08 SF Sölderholz VFR Sölde 1 3

2 0
17:31 DJK Tus Körne SC Husen-Kurl 3
17:18 Westfalia Wickede SV Brackel 06

17:41 VFR Sölde

1
1 2
0 4

SF Sölderholz

Westfalia WickedeSC Husen-Kurl

Wambeler SV

17:51

Vorrunde G-Jugend
28.Dortmunder Jugend Hallenfußball-Meisterschaft 2013

Mannschaften

04

Sp.

DJK Tus Körne VFR Sölde 2 0
18:01 Wambeler SV

3.
6
6

6

21 18:14

Wambeler SV Westfalia Wickede
SV Brackel 06

Pkt.Tore Diff.

4.

171.
2.

                        


